Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Broj strana knjiznog bloka:
Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.577.55

TISA
TISA, notes a5, maslinasti

160

145x21.5cm

0.312 kg

0.325 kg

117

20/1

0.17 mx0.24 mx0.3 m
6.5 kg
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